Harrison County Conservation Board
2021 Fee Schedule Summary

Camping Fees
Willow & Schaben Park:

Tent Camping Schaben Park (tent sites):

Camping Coupon Books:

Cabin Fees

Ponderosa Pine (sleeps 14):
King & Scotch Pine (sleeps 12):
White Pine (sleeps 8):

Prairie View (sleeps 4):
Monarch Ridge (sleeps 4):

Shelter House & Firewood Fees

Large Shelter at Willow & Schaben Park:

Small Shelter at Willow:
Firewood:

Control Burning Equipment:
Vicon Broadcast Seeder

Historical Village/Welcome Center Fees

General Museum Admission:
Motor Coach Groups Admission:
Rolls & Coffee:
School Groups:
Spring (May) School Tours:
1-complimentary/5 students
Fall School Tours:

$20.00/night
$15.00/night

$140.00 for 7 nights

$180/night
$150/night
$120/night
$90/night
$90/night

two night minimum
two night minimum
two night minimum
two night minimum
two night minimum

$40.00/full day - $20.00/half day
$20.00/full day -$10.00/half day

$5.00/armload

No Charge
No Charge

No Charge
No Charge
$2.50/person

$3.00/child flat rate

$.75/child

Supervisor(s) complimentary tours are guided



